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Name  Lot #  Committee    Email Address 

John Hecker  268  Ice Cream Social   jhh106@yahoo.com 

Roy Tangeman 191  Charity Committee   roytang1@msn.com 

Al Alvord  237  Entertainment Comt. Adv. alvord@liveoakrv.info 

Al Alvord  237  Live Oak Sales   alvord@liveoakrv.info 

Gary Kramer  380  Live Oak Sales   gkramer3090@gmail.com 

Lori Meiser  397  Pancake Breakfast   lori8@live.com  

Ed Kosters  252  Church Committee   eandkkos49@yahoo.com 

Linda Kocher 249  Craft & More Sale   kpchef1@yahoo.com 

Deb Miller  349  Quilters    timndebmiller@msn.com 

Sue Philp  092  Unlucky Sevens   slphilp@att.net       

Brenda Trau  255  QOV     traufish@gmail.com               

Lynn Futty  258  Bingo     nanabutterfly97@aol.com  

Nancianne Hawker 226  crafts; charity; quilts;  nanclead43@verizon.net      

Nancianne Hawker 226  cancer auction   nanclead43@verizon.net  

Denny Belden  386  Directory administrator  dennybelden@prodigy.net 

Jennifer Broy 309  Welcome Committee  jennbroy@yahoo.com 
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Hanna Windsor 171  Bunco     hanna6030@yahoo.com 

Rich Windsor 171  Spam Jam    mp177@yahoo.com  

Charles Patten 392  Fun Day; Night Golf  charles.patten@yahoo.com 

Leigh Crawford 264  Talent Show    coralanne.crawford@hotmail.com 

Mike Crawford 264  Entertainment Committee coralanne.crawford@hotmail.com 

Nancy Guimond 369  Ladies Brunch   rngfishen@aol.com 

Jackie Adams 078  Women’s Committee  wandjadams@gmail.com  

Chris Tipton  390  Alzheimer’s Walk   otcutters@aol.com 

Chris Tipton  390  Mardi Gras Parade   otcutters@aol.com  

Molly Alphenaar 166  Walk Aerobics   m.alphenaar2@gmail.com 

Art/Karen Brown 274  Canada Day    artkarenb@gmail.com 

Carla Davis  304  Golf Committee   carlajod57@gmail.com 

Lori Carlson  165  Karaoke    lbcinmqt@aol.com 

Joyce Close  069  50th Anniversary Dinner  joyce.close@aol.com 

Rhonda Hower 070  Strength/Yoga class  rkhower@gmail.com 

Monica Vechinsky 131  Solo Travelers; Soup  dmmgvechinsky@gmail.com 

Lesa Cook  340  Soup; Indiana St Party  rogernlesa@yahoo.com 
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Lida Kraft  193  Classy Ladies Golf Event  lidakraft@cogeco.ca        

Maureen Paulsen   WII Bowling   

Judy Mileti    Pool Party; Ohio Night  gypsyjudy62@gmail.com 

Joan Meadows 133  Indiana/Kentucky Day  madisynn692@gmail.com 

Wendy Perkins Dog row Indiana/Kentucky Day  wcperkins@gmail.com 

Bryce Kolpack 345  Wisconsin Day   bryce.kolpack@gmail.com 

Vicki Maxson   Alabama Day 

Sherry Marshall 112  Spaghetti Dinner    

Dan Bouchard  62  Live Oak web page   newfoundluck@gmail.com 
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